
VK avond Weyervlakte
Hechtel 2.3.2024

Omega

Rogier VANAKEN
Omega
Omloop : H. Masters D
Afstand : 4010m
Tijd : 1:07:31 (16'50"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Frans WENS 0:47:17
2. Alfred SIMKENS 0:56:58

1. 152 00:05:10
2. 177 00:06:53 00:12:03
3. 179 00:04:39 00:16:42 236m 19'42"/km
4. 167 00:03:24 00:20:06 269m 12'38"/km
5. 168 00:02:00 00:22:06 166m 12'03"/km
6. 178 00:03:10 00:25:16
7. 182 00:01:51 00:27:07
8. 133 00:06:32 00:33:39 443m 14'45"/km
9. 160 00:03:38 00:37:17 295m 12'19"/km

10. 148 00:10:18 00:47:35 505m 20'24"/km
11. 161 00:07:06 00:54:41 578m 12'17"/km
12. 162 00:03:48 00:58:29 221m 17'12"/km
13. 163 00:02:45 01:01:14 195m 14'06"/km
14. 165 00:03:43 01:04:57 326m 11'24"/km
15. 100 00:02:02 01:06:59 205m 9'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:32 01:07:31 104m 5'08"/km
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